Position

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Foreign Lang Faculty, YC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Language Arts Faculty, CLC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

English Faculty/Senate, YC

Foreign Lang Faculty, YC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Administrative Secretary ||

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Instructional Associate-LA

Adj Lang Arts Retired, YC

Adj Lang Arts Retired, YC

B English - NC

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division

Total Wages

$146,682

$130,916

$112,136

$111,905

$111,778

$98,383

$94,835

$94,738

$94,176

$86,637

$55,225

$51,571

$41,241

$39,241

$37,107

$33,883

$31,408

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,676

$27,392

$25,835

$25,815

$25,799

$24,699

$24,407

$23,664

$24,353

$23,739

$21,238

$22,307

$11,265

$20,887

$0

$0

$2,591



LA English - NC

LA English - NC

LA Communications - NC

Adj Lang Arts Retired, YC

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

S Engl Adj

S Engl Adj

LA English - NC

LA English - NC

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

L English - NC

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

L Foreign Lang - NC

M LA Education - NC

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

LA English - NC

B English - NC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division

$28,989

$26,967

$25,346

$23,685

$23,373

$22,493

$22,437

$21,718

$21,541

$21,409

$21,208

$19,583

$19,022

$18,886

$18,497

$18,408

$17,816

$17,394

$2,392

$1,079

$1,797

$0

$935

$1,856

$898

$1,792

$1,777

$856

$848

$564

$178

$1,558

$740

$0

$713

$1,435



LA English - NC

S Engl Adj

LA English - NC

S Engl Adj

LA Communications - NC

L English - NC

LA English - NC

S Engl Adj

L English - NC

S Engl Adj

S Engl Adj

LA English - NC

M LA Education - NC

LA English - NC

LA English - NC

S Engl Adj

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

Inst Asso - LA

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division

$17,024

$16,728

$16,185

$15,306

$14,772

$14,669

$14,381

$12,612

$12,603

$12,291

$11,560

$11,453

$11,345

$10,826

$10,294

$10,045

$9,784

$9,295

$1,405

$669

$1,335

$1,263

$1,219

$1,210

$1,187

$504

$504

$492

$954

$458

$454

$433

$431

$402

$391

$0



S Engl Adj

LA English - NC

S Engl Adj

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

B Foreign Lang - NC

L English - NC
LA English - NC
S LA Adj

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

LA English - NC

LA English - NC

LA Foreign Language - NC

LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division
YC-Language Arts
Division

$8,857

$8,439

$6,593

$6,425

$6,396

$5,728

$5,648

$5,582

$5,463

$5,419

$5.419

$4,084

$4,039

$731

$696

$544

$530

$256

$0

$226

$461

$0

$447

$447

$0

$333



