Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$146,682	\$28,676
Foreign Lang Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$130,916	\$27,392
Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$112,136	\$25,835
Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$111,905	\$25,815
Language Arts Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$111,778	\$25,799
Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$98,383	\$24,699
English Faculty/Senate, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$94,835	\$24,407
Foreign Lang Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$94,738	\$23,664
Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$94,176	\$24,353
Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$86,637	\$23,739
Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$55,225	\$21,238
Administrative Secretary II		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$51,571	\$22,307
Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$41,241	\$11,265
Instructional Associate-LA		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$39,241	\$20,887
Adj Lang Arts Retired, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$37,107	\$0
Adj Lang Arts Retired, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$33,883	\$0
B English - NC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$31,408	\$2,591

LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$28,989	\$2,392
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$26,967	\$1,079
LA Communications - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$25,346	\$1,797
Adj Lang Arts Retired, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$23,685	\$0
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$23,373	\$935
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$22,493	\$1,856
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$22,437	\$898
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$21,718	\$1,792
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$21,541	\$1,777
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$21,409	\$856
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$21,208	\$848
L English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$19,583	\$564
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$19,022	\$178
L Foreign Lang - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$18,886	\$1,558
M LA Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$18,497	\$740
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$18,408	\$0
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$17,816	\$713
B English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$17,394	\$1,435

LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$17,024	\$1,405
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$16,728	\$669
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$16,185	\$1,335
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$15,306	\$1,263
LA Communications - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$14,772	\$1,219
L English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$14,669	\$1,210
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$14,381	\$1,187
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$12,612	\$504
L English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$12,603	\$504
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$12,291	\$492
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$11,560	\$954
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$11,453	\$458
M LA Education - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$11,345	\$454
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$10,826	\$433
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$10,294	\$431
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$10,045	\$402
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$9,784	\$391
Inst Asso - LA	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$9,295	\$0

S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$8,857	\$731
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$8,439	\$696
S Engl Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$6,593	\$544
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$6,425	\$530
B Foreign Lang - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$6,396	\$256
L English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$5,728	\$0
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$5,648	\$226
S LA Adj	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$5,582	\$461
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$5,463	\$0
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$5,419	\$447
LA English - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$5,419	\$447
LA Foreign Language - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$4,084	\$0
LA Liberal Arts & Sci - NC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$4,039	\$333